Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

  TV Applications . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24-25
 RF Chip Inductors
  Competitive Cross Reference, Ordering Guide,
  General Information & Sample Kits,
  RF Amplifier . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
          Selection Guide . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27
  0402CD Series  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27
  0603CD Series  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27
   0805CD Series . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27
                 0805CM Series. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27
                 0805FT Series . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27
                 1008CD Series . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27
                 1008CM Series . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27
                 1008CQ Series . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27
                 1206CD Series  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27
ChipChoke™ CCMC Series
  for USB and LVDS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28-31
 xDSL & HPN Products
  Home Networking, Common Mode Chokes . 32
  VDSL Transformers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
  ADSL Transformers, Inductors . . . . . . . . . 34-35
  HDSL2/G.SHDSL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35
  Customer Premise Equipment  . . . . . . . . . . . . 35
CO & CPE Products
  Central Office (CO) DSL Splitter Circuits for
  Telecom Applications, CO and CPE Splitter
  Filter Modules  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36
CPE Products
  ADSL & ADSL2+ Micro Filters, ADSL2+ &
  VDSL2 Video Grade Splitters, MDU &
  HPNA Products . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 37-38
Telecommunications Products
 IC Cross References: ISDN S- & U-Interface, Digital
  Audio/Single, DDS/Switched 56, Sonet/SDH
  (STM-1/E4/CMI), T3/DS3/E3/STS-1,
  T1/E1/CEPT/ISDN-Pri . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .39-41
Power Magnetics
          Overview: Pulse Power Magnetics . . . . . . . . . . . . . 42
  SMT, THT Selection Charts  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 43
  Shielded/Unshielded Drum Core Inductor . . . .
          . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 44-47
  SMT Round/SMT Flat Coil Inductors/SMT
  Planar & Wirewound Inductors  . . . . . . . . 48-49
  SMT Toroid Inductors . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50
         SMT/THT Transformers  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50
  SMT Power Beads  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 51-52
 Product Overview
                  SMT Power & Isolation Transformers  . . . . . . 53
 Platform Overview
  Through-hole Power Transformers  . . . . . . . . 54
  SMT & THT Common Mode Chokes  . . . . . . . 55
  SMT & THT Gate Drive Transformers  . . . . . . 56
  THT Current Sense Magnetics  . . . . . . . . . . . . 57
 Product Overview
  Current Sense Magnetics (Sidewinder) . . . . . 58